Create Event Design ORDER #005362
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Events Enchanted
(562) 474-8222 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

PO: Order Date: July 24,2024

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Sheraton Universal Hotel

333 Universal Hollywood Dr, Universal

City, CA 91608

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 22ND, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total

BADEKIN AREA

Carpet Cover for Stage, 12ft x 16ft 1 $384.00 T $384.00
BADEKIN AREA | STAGE PROVIDED BY THE CLIENT
Sofa, 8ft 1 $400.00 T $400.00
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE
Lounge Chairs 4 $175.00 T $700.00
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE
Lamoure 132" Linens 12 $28.00 T $336.00
FOR COCKTAIL TABLES | PROVIDED BY CLIENT
Total BADEKIN AREA $1,820.00
CHUPAH AREA
Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear 150 $8.50 T $1,275.00
\ X-back Chair, Light Wood 150 $10.50 T $1,575.00
N
A
1
Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear 100 $§7.50 T $750.00
Carpet Cover for Riser, 12ft x 16ft 1 $384.00 T $384.00
Carpet Aisle Runner, 70ft x 8ft 1 $1,120.00 T $1,120.00
Total CHUPAH AREA $5,104.00
BALLROOM ARE A
Lamoure Linens (Size Thd) 50 $28.00 T $1,400.00
Napkins, Lamoure 500 $2.75 T $1,375.00
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Description

Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear

Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear

Infinity Chair

Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'

White Dance Floor, 21ft x 36ft

Services
Trucking Fee
Event Installation Fee
Event Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

150 $8.50 T
100 $7.50 T
150 $7.50 T
8 $250.00 T
1 $2,268.00 T

Total BALLROOM ARE A

1 $375.00 T
5 $310.00
5 $225.00
1 $327.43

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,275.00

$750.00

$1,125.00

$2,000.00

$2,268.00

$10,193.00

$375.00
$1,550.00
$1,125.00

$327.43

$17,117.00
$3,377.43
$1,661.74
($0.00)
$22,156.17
($0.00)
$22,156.17
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