

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES , CA. 90036

Order Date: July 24, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address: Sheraton Universal Hotel 333 Universal Hollywood Dr, Universal City, CA 91608

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 22ND, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
BADEKIN AREA					
	Carpet Cover for Stage, 12ft x 16ft BADEKIN AREA STAGE PROVIDED BY THE CLIENT	1	\$384.00	Т	\$384.00
	Sofa, 8ft PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	Lounge Chairs PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
	Lamoure 132" Linens FOR COCKTAIL TABLES PROVIDED BY CLIENT	12	\$28.00	Т	\$336.00
			Total BADEKIN AREA		\$1,820.00
CHUPAH AREA					
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear	150	\$8.50	Т	\$1,275.00
Rh	X-back Chair, Light Wood	150	\$10.50	Т	\$1,575.00
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear	100	\$7.50	Т	\$750.00
	Carpet Cover for Riser, 12ft x 16ft	1	\$384.00	Т	\$384.00
	Carpet Aisle Runner, 70ft x 8ft	1	\$1,120.00	Т	\$1,120.00
			Total CHUPAH A	REA	\$5,104.00
BALLROOM AR	EA				
	Lamoure Linens (Size Tbd)	50	\$28.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Napkins, Lamoure	500	\$2.75	т	\$1,375.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear	150	\$8.50	Т	\$1,275.00
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear	100	\$7.50	Т	\$750.00
O P	Infinity Chair	150	\$7.50	Т	\$1,125.00
	Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'	8	\$250.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	White Dance Floor, 21ft x 36ft	1	\$2,268.00	Т	\$2,268.00
		Total BALLROOM ARE A		\$10,193.00	
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Event Installation Fee	5	\$310.00		\$1,550.00
	Event Breakdown Fee	5	\$225.00		\$1,125.00
	1.5 % WC Fee	1	\$327.43		\$327.43

Notes

Total Products:	\$17,117.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$3,377.43
Taxes :	\$1,661.74
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$22,156.17
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$22,156.17